## 2020 County Paving & Chip Seal Program Proposal A - Paving

Bid Open: January 30, 2020 at 10:30 AM

Bidder:	Ward Construction			Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat	9,850	Gal	\$1.90	\$18,715.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, 448, P.G. 64-22, 1"	3,650	Ton	\$76.00	\$277,400.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, 448, 1"	3,650	Ton	\$76.00	\$277,400.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	5.35	Miles	\$400.00	\$2,140.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	2	Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
624	Mobilization	2	Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
					\$579,655.00

Bidder: Helms and Sons Excavating				Unit Cost	Total Cost
407	Tack Coat	9,850	Gal	\$2.00	\$19,700.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, 448, P.G. 64-22, 1"	3,650	Ton	\$77.00	\$281,050.00
441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, 448, 1"	3,650	Ton	\$77.00	\$281,050.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	5.35	Miles	\$475.00	\$2,541.25
614	Maintaining Traffic	2	Each	\$150.00	\$300.00
624	Mobilization	2	Each	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
					\$586,641.25

## 2020 County Paving & Chip Seal Program Proposal B - Chip Seal

Bid Open: January 30, 2020 at 10:30 AM

				Unit	Total
Bidder: V	Vard Construction	Cost	Cost		
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion CRS-2P (0.42 gal/SY)	30,600	Gal	\$2.95	\$90,270.00
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover #8 Stone (26 lbs/SY)	950	Ton	\$32.00	\$30,400.00
Special	Asphalt Emulsion Fog Seal (0.12 gal/SY)	8,750	Gal	\$2.80	\$24,500.00
614	Temporary Centerlines	5.02	Miles	\$500.00	\$2,510.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Each	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
624	Mobilization	1	Each	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
				9	\$154,680.00

Bidder:				Unit Cost	Total Cost
422	Chip Seal Asphalt Emulsion CRS-2P (0.42 gal/SY)	30,600	Gal		
422	Chip Seal Aggregate Cover #8 Stone (26 lbs/SY)	950	Ton		
Special	Asphalt Emulsion Fog Seal (0.12 gal/SY)	8,750	Gal		
614	Temporary Centerlines	5.02	Miles		
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Each		
624	Mobilization	1	Each		
					\$0.00